AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	, OF
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO MOD 4	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	NO	5 PROJECT NO (III	applicable)
6 ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Itam 8)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adolls M Rodriguez, 301-492-3 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	623	U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0 Washington, DC 2	1-B10M		
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county Sta	to and ZIP Code		(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO	<u>4_7</u>
2. OF THE CONTROL SYSTEMS LABORATORIES (CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF			99 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE STE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO	INTRACT/ORDER NO	
ROCKVILLE MD 208523106	*		NRC-04-07-113 N	RC-T020	
ROLLAND ED 2000005.00			108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13	>	
CODE: 150135445	FACILITY CODE		X 09-26-2009		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMEN	IDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIONS	·	
Bi Ct 13. THIS ITEM APPI	which includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE REsidue of this amendment you des makes reference to the solicital BLIGATE: \$8,000 B&R#: DC:252A; APP.#DMM1TTMENT: 111171 DUILIES ONLY TO MODIFICAT THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO WANTED THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLICT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES THE CONTRACT THE CONTRAC	e solicitation and amendment ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR Sire to change an offer alreation and this amendment, and 2011-60-17-6-161; J :31X0200.160 NS:150135445 FIONS OF CONTRACTS IO. AS DESCRIBED IN HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	nt numbers. FAILURE OF R TO THE HOUR AND DAT dy submitted, such change and is received prior to the open content of the open c	YOUR AC- E SPECIFIED MA may be made	Y
					
	Santi La Compani Car				•
D. OTHER. (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this documen	it and return 0	copies to the issuing office.		
The purpose of this modification is to: Provide incremental funding for The order obligation is hereby All other terms and conditions	task order 20 in the increased from \$59,363	contract subject matter whom feasible amount of \$8,000.00 .86 to \$67,363.86.	3)		
Period of performance: 09/26/09 through Order Obligation: \$67,363.86 (changed) Order Ceiling: \$75,955.42 (unchanged) Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen		Skar en 19	rce and effect		7 (2 m) (2 m
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Adelia M Rodrigue Contracting Offic	CTING OFFICER (Type or print)		
158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY ALLES OF AMERICA		160 DATE SIG	SNED

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 EMPLATE - ADMOO!

BUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-8) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48-6)